Program

Pathways

Standard Foundation

Diploma of Business

Diploma of Communication

Diploma of Information Technology

Diploma of Psychological Studies

8 units
(2-3
trimesters)

8 units
(2-3
trimesters)

8 units
(2-3
trimesters)

8 units
(2-3
trimesters)

8 units
(2-3
trimesters)

Program
fee in AED
(2020)

44,100

New
program
fee in AED
(2022)*

44,100

51,500

51,500

51,500

51,500



