Program	Duration	Program fee in AED (2020)	New program fee in AED (2022)*
Pathways			
Standard Foundation	8 units (2-3 trimesters)	44,100	44,100
Diploma of Business	8 units (2-3 trimesters)	54,600	51,500
Diploma of Communication	8 units (2-3 trimesters)	54,600	51,500
Diploma of Information Technology	8 units (2-3 trimesters)	54,600	51,500
Diploma of Psychological Studies	8 units (2-3 trimesters)	54,600	51,500